
Place Name City Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Mason Fletcher Puyallup 175 18 M 1 16-19 0:17:03.5 0:17:09.2 0:00:05.7 5:30/M

2 Nick Paterno Puyallup 123 25 M 1 20-29 0:18:30.2 0:18:36.3 0:00:06.1 5:58/M

3 Jeff Brigham Federal Way 5379 20 M 2 20-29 0:18:46.6 0:18:55.4 0:00:08.8 6:03/M

4 Hans Dyhrman Williston 36 35 M 1 30-39 0:18:59.2 0:19:09.8 0:00:10.6 6:07/M

5 Colin McKenzie Federal Way 102 22 M 3 20-29 0:19:31.5 0:19:40.3 0:00:08.8 6:18/M

6 Max Hegewald Olympia 67 37 M 2 30-39 0:20:12.3 0:20:18.4 0:00:06.1 6:31/M

7 John Paul Klemish Federal Way 81 33 M 3 30-39 0:20:20.5 0:20:27.2 0:00:06.7 6:34/M

8 Alexander Murray Auburn 113 14 M 1 11-15 0:20:23.5 0:20:29.9 0:00:06.3 6:35/M

9 Kelly LePowse Federal Way 5374 30 M 4 30-39 0:20:27.5 0:20:37.4 0:00:09.8 6:36/M

10 Ryan LePowse Tacoma 5368 35 M 5 30-39 0:20:28.0 0:20:37.6 0:00:09.5 6:36/M

11 Danny Lau Bellevue 170 45 M 1 40-49 0:20:33.5 0:20:40.9 0:00:07.3 6:38/M

12 Kevin Shanley Tacoma 5377 46 M 2 40-49 0:20:58.1 0:21:06.3 0:00:08.2 6:46/M

13 Ashley Mason 99 15 F 1 11-15 0:21:06.3 0:21:14.3 0:00:07.9 6:48/M

14 Austin Brown Federal Way 5375 14 M 2 11-15 0:21:11.0 0:21:18.2 0:00:07.2 6:50/M

15 Joan Eilertson Enumclaw 200 47 F 1 40-49 0:21:28.9 0:21:36.3 0:00:07.3 6:55/M

16 Nicole Dyhrman Williston 37 32 F 1 30-39 0:21:37.7 0:21:47.1 0:00:09.4 6:58/M

17 Lincoln Marino Federal Way 193 12 M 3 11-15 0:21:39.5 0:21:47.1 0:00:07.5 6:59/M

18 Jim Madison Palmdale 96 42 M 3 40-49 0:21:42.8 0:21:52.1 0:00:09.3 7:00/M

19 Baker White Coats 167 12 M 4 11-15 0:21:50.3 0:21:50.3 7:03/M

20 Chris Flores Federal Way 43 16 M 2 16-19 0:21:58.0 0:22:05.3 0:00:07.3 7:05/M

21 Ed Barney Federal Way 9 58 M 1 50-59 0:22:06.4 0:22:12.8 0:00:06.3 7:08/M

22 Jeremy Hackenberg Federal Way 54 37 M 6 30-39 0:22:18.3 0:22:25.3 0:00:06.9 7:12/M

23 Melissa Segers Puyallup 5355 44 F 2 40-49 0:22:38.3 0:22:48.2 0:00:09.8 7:18/M

24 David Camr Auburn 5357 18 M 3 16-19 0:22:56.3 0:23:10.1 0:00:13.7 7:24/M

25 Dave McDonald Puyallup 5356 45 M 4 40-49 0:23:22.4 0:23:33.7 0:00:11.2 7:32/M

26 Penny Hewlett Federal Way 188 46 F 3 40-49 0:23:29.1 0:23:39.4 0:00:10.3 7:35/M

27 Rob Olson Milton 5380 45 M 5 40-49 0:23:36.0 0:23:50.6 0:00:14.5 7:37/M

28 Stephanie Hegewald Olympia 68 32 F 2 30-39 0:23:42.6 0:23:51.2 0:00:08.6 7:39/M

29 Terry Arnhold Federal Way 3 51 M 2 50-59 0:23:51.4 0:24:00.5 0:00:09.1 7:42/M

30 Michael Barney Federal Way 8 34 M 7 30-39 0:24:06.3 0:24:13.1 0:00:06.7 7:46/M

31 Jon Klinginsmith Indianapolis 83 35 M 8 30-39 0:24:29.5 0:24:42.1 0:00:12.5 7:54/M

32 John Greves Seattle 51 32 M 9 30-39 0:24:30.5 0:24:42.2 0:00:11.6 7:54/M

33 Kevin Moro Tacoma 109 51 M 3 50-59 0:24:44.8 0:24:53.4 0:00:08.6 7:59/M

34 Bobby Lau Bellevue 171 11 M 5 11-15 0:24:47.2 0:24:54.8 0:00:07.5 8:00/M

35 Belle Lau Bellevue 169 13 F 2 11-15 0:25:02.5 0:25:10.4 0:00:07.9 8:05/M

36 Carlo Sparacio Federal Way 145 39 M 10 30-39 0:25:40.8 0:25:48.6 0:00:07.7 8:17/M

37 Rob Rademacher Federal Way 131 52 M 4 50-59 0:25:53.1 0:26:06.1 0:00:12.9 8:21/M

38 Lilly Marino Federal Way 194 9 F 1 1-10 0:26:13.5 0:26:25.8 0:00:12.2 8:27/M

39 Megan Klinginsmith Indianapolis 82 35 F 3 30-39 0:26:31.1 0:26:42.8 0:00:11.7 8:33/M

40 Molly Grow Seattle 5383 37 F 4 30-39 0:26:42.8 0:26:42.8 8:37/M

41 Anna LaPella Federal Way 87 12 F 3 11-15 0:26:47.2 0:26:54.1 0:00:06.8 8:38/M

42 Jennifer Hamblen Bonney Lake 56 41 F 4 40-49 0:26:52.2 0:27:10.4 0:00:18.2 8:40/M

43 Robert Redick Bonney Lake 133 40 M 6 40-49 0:26:54.9 0:27:11.2 0:00:16.3 8:41/M

44 Shila MacDonald Tacoma 94 42 F 5 40-49 0:27:01.8 0:27:28.3 0:00:26.5 8:43/M

45 Matthew Russell Federal Way 136 13 M 6 11-15 0:27:04.4 0:27:19.8 0:00:15.4 8:44/M

46 Ed Crawford Federal Way 5360 19 M 4 16-19 0:27:08.7 0:27:19.4 0:00:10.6 8:45/M

47 Chance Kerns Federal Way 80 16 M 5 16-19 0:27:13.2 0:27:20.1 0:00:06.8 8:47/M

48 Sidney Stanton Nguyen Federal Way 148 12 F 4 11-15 0:27:13.7 0:27:52.7 0:00:38.9 8:47/M

49 Alec Vanderlinda Puyallup 196 12 M 7 11-15 0:27:18.0 0:27:26.9 0:00:08.9 8:48/M

50 Mark Nickell Orting 119 44 M 7 40-49 0:27:36.0 0:27:51.1 0:00:15.1 8:54/M

51 Denise Nickell Orting 118 39 F 5 30-39 0:27:37.0 0:27:54.3 0:00:17.2 8:55/M

52 Devin Olson Milton 5381 43 F 6 40-49 0:27:52.2 0:28:07.3 0:00:15.1 8:59/M

53 Richard Shanley Morrisville 138 69 M 1 60-99 0:28:00.3 0:28:14.1 0:00:13.7 9:02/M

54 Jason Sarver tacoma 5351 42 M 8 40-49 0:28:03.7 0:28:03.7 9:03/M

55 Mary Jane Zeiger Puyallup 5371 58 F 1 50-59 0:28:04.3 0:28:22.8 0:00:18.4 9:03/M

56 Cindy Niemi Tacoma 190 47 F 7 40-49 0:28:24.5 0:28:42.7 0:00:18.2 9:10/M

57 Steven Payne Federal Way 125 46 M 9 40-49 0:28:36.2 0:28:47.6 0:00:11.3 9:14/M

58 Michele Mayberry Federal Way 101 48 F 8 40-49 0:28:36.5 0:28:49.2 0:00:12.7 9:14/M

59 Roisin Mulholland Tacoma 111 52 F 2 50-59 0:28:38.4 0:28:53.3 0:00:14.8 9:14/M

60 Tayler Nichols Concord 117 22 F 1 20-29 0:29:09.1 0:29:22.8 0:00:13.7 9:24/M

61 Rosa Castaneda Federal Way 22 16 F 1 16-19 0:29:21.3 0:29:30.1 0:00:08.8 9:28/M

62 Roque Eustaquio Federal Way 40 64 M 2 60-99 0:29:26.5 0:29:39.6 0:00:13.1 9:30/M

63 Tim McManemy Tacoma 5361 56 M 5 50-59 0:29:31.1 0:29:49.4 0:00:18.2 9:31/M

64 Karin Weberg Milton 5364 39 F 6 30-39 0:29:31.5 0:29:49.4 0:00:17.8 9:31/M

65 Ethan Boerner Enumclaw 15 15 M 8 11-15 0:29:39.0 0:30:00.5 0:00:21.5 9:34/M

66 Tammie Mitchell Orting 107 37 F 7 30-39 0:29:57.4 0:30:31.9 0:00:34.4 9:40/M

67 Belinda Paterno Puyallup 124 25 F 2 20-29 0:29:57.9 0:30:10.5 0:00:12.6 9:40/M

68 Colton Karnes Federal Way 76 12 M 9 11-15 0:30:51.7 0:31:07.1 0:00:15.4 9:57/M
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69 Karen Tolle Federal way 158 47 F 9 40-49 0:31:15.8 0:31:32.2 0:00:16.3 10:05/M

70 Richard Boerner Enumclaw 14 44 M 10 40-49 0:31:22.0 0:31:44.6 0:00:22.5 10:07/M

71 Derek Marino Federal Way 191 44 M 11 40-49 0:31:22.3 0:31:22.3 10:07/M

72 wendy plourd Maple Valley 129 51 F 3 50-59 0:31:31.0 0:31:52.7 0:00:21.7 10:10/M

73 Dean Brown Federal Way 5376 0 M 1 0- 0 0:31:45.1 0:31:56.6 0:00:11.5 10:15/M

74 Everett Kerns Federal Way 79 12 M 10 11-15 0:32:01.9 0:32:16.8 0:00:14.9 10:20/M

75 Debbie Ohland Maple Valley 122 41 F 10 40-49 0:32:03.2 0:32:21.8 0:00:18.6 10:20/M

76 Gloria Brigham Federal Way 5378 53 F 4 50-59 0:32:16.7 0:32:35.1 0:00:18.3 10:25/M

77 Sam LaPella Federal Way 88 15 M 11 11-15 0:32:32.5 0:32:47.1 0:00:14.5 10:30/M

78 Vivien McNett Puyallup 104 14 F 5 11-15 0:32:33.8 0:32:54.6 0:00:20.7 10:30/M

79 karin Mcnett Puyallup 103 45 F 11 40-49 0:32:36.3 0:32:54.9 0:00:18.6 10:31/M

80 Laura Nilsen Tacoma 120 66 F 1 60-99 0:32:43.5 0:33:00.2 0:00:16.6 10:33/M

81 John Choukalas Auburn 24 57 M 6 50-59 0:32:49.7 0:33:04.4 0:00:14.7 10:35/M

82 Lizett Molina Federal Way 108 26 F 3 20-29 0:33:30.6 0:33:49.1 0:00:18.4 10:48/M

83 Patricia Johnson Tacoma 74 80 F 2 60-99 0:33:41.2 0:33:57.8 0:00:16.6 10:52/M

84 Kimberli VanderLinda Puyallup 161 42 F 12 40-49 0:33:43.4 0:34:03.2 0:00:19.7 10:53/M

85 Amanda Hastings Federal Way 5382 26 F 4 20-29 0:33:54.2 0:34:12.5 0:00:18.2 10:56/M

86 Alicia Hastings federal way 60 29 F 5 20-29 0:33:55.0 0:34:12.3 0:00:17.2 10:56/M

87 Sierra Crawford Federal Way 32 21 F 6 20-29 0:33:59.0 0:34:09.5 0:00:10.4 10:58/M

88 Mike Stewart Seattle 150 43 M 12 40-49 0:34:04.1 0:34:23.9 0:00:19.7 10:59/M

89 Denise Merdich Federal Way 105 50 F 5 50-59 0:34:14.3 0:34:40.1 0:00:25.7 11:03/M

90 Eric Smith Bellevue 141 47 M 13 40-49 0:34:18.0 0:34:28.6 0:00:10.6 11:04/M

91 Ron Nilsen Tacoma 121 67 M 3 60-99 0:34:24.2 0:34:40.3 0:00:16.1 11:06/M

92 Hailey Maher edgewood 97 15 F 6 11-15 0:34:24.7 0:34:45.8 0:00:21.1 11:06/M

93 Stacy Traxler Bothell 159 40 F 13 40-49 0:34:35.8 0:34:55.1 0:00:19.2 11:09/M

94 Angela Perkins Kent 127 40 F 14 40-49 0:34:37.7 0:34:54.8 0:00:17.1 11:10/M

95 April Marino Federal Way 192 37 F 8 30-39 0:34:45.0 0:35:01.3 0:00:16.3 11:13/M

96 Art LaPella Federal Way 89 60 M 4 60-99 0:35:16.2 0:35:39.7 0:00:23.5 11:23/M

97 David Gregory Federal Way 48 36 M 11 30-39 0:35:34.1 0:36:02.8 0:00:28.6 11:28/M

98 Colleen Boerner Enumclaw 13 44 F 15 40-49 0:36:00.6 0:36:28.8 0:00:28.2 11:37/M

99 Hanna Houser edgewood 71 9 F 2 1-10 0:36:00.8 0:36:10.2 0:00:09.4 11:37/M

100 Carli Rasmussen Spanaway 132 35 F 9 30-39 0:36:18.1 0:36:38.4 0:00:20.3 11:43/M

101 Lindy Walker Spanaway 162 33 F 10 30-39 0:36:20.3 0:36:38.6 0:00:18.2 11:43/M

102 Molly Fletcher Puyallup 177 15 F 7 11-15 0:36:22.0 0:36:44.3 0:00:22.2 11:44/M

103 Slater Smith Bellevue 142 15 F 8 11-15 0:36:26.9 0:37:13.1 0:00:46.1 11:45/M

104 Amanda Comer Puyallup 25 31 F 11 30-39 0:36:50.2 0:36:50.2 11:53/M

105 Parker Smith Bellevue 143 12 M 12 11-15 0:37:00.9 0:37:12.8 0:00:11.9 11:56/M

106 Sally Zeiger-Hanson Puyallup 5358 45 F 16 40-49 0:37:26.4 0:37:55.3 0:00:28.9 12:05/M

107 Sheryl Russell Federal Way 135 38 F 12 30-39 0:38:09.7 0:38:25.3 0:00:15.6 12:18/M

108 Brynn Fletcher Puyallup 176 19 F 2 16-19 0:39:17.1 0:39:39.8 0:00:22.7 12:40/M

109 Sarah Peck Federal Way 126 32 F 13 30-39 0:39:19.4 0:39:44.8 0:00:25.4 12:41/M

110 Shelby Hutton Milton 5363 20 F 7 20-29 0:39:43.3 0:40:06.3 0:00:22.9 12:49/M

111 Danielle Hutton Milton 5362 47 F 17 40-49 0:39:45.4 0:40:07.5 0:00:22.1 12:49/M

112 Nolan Boerner Enumclaw 16 12 M 13 11-15 0:40:26.2 0:40:47.6 0:00:21.3 13:03/M

113 Eduvina Flores Federal way 198 41 F 18 40-49 0:40:29.0 0:40:51.6 0:00:22.5 13:04/M

114 Grace Houser edgewood 72 7 F 3 1-10 0:40:34.7 0:40:55.2 0:00:20.5 13:05/M

115 John Houser edgewood 70 46 M 14 40-49 0:40:36.0 0:40:57.5 0:00:21.5 13:06/M

116 Trevor Drumm Pacific 34 28 M 4 20-29 0:41:35.0 0:41:50.7 0:00:15.7 13:25/M

117 Ben Sorochuk Federal Way 144 12 M 14 11-15 0:41:43.1 0:41:52.6 0:00:09.4 13:27/M

118 Brooke Drumm Pacific 33 26 F 8 20-29 0:41:52.4 0:42:14.9 0:00:22.5 13:30/M

119 Terri Vallala Milton 160 49 F 19 40-49 0:41:58.5 0:42:18.8 0:00:20.2 13:32/M

120 Xinli Arnhold Federal Way 4 4 F 4 1-10 0:42:11.4 0:43:05.3 0:00:53.8 13:36/M

121 Charlyn Arnhold Federal Way 5 41 F 20 40-49 0:42:13.5 0:43:06.5 0:00:52.9 13:37/M

122 Tristen Stiefel Kent 197 13 M 15 11-15 0:42:21.8 0:42:46.6 0:00:24.8 13:40/M

123 Melinda Waters Kent 163 33 F 14 30-39 0:43:08.8 0:43:35.6 0:00:26.7 13:55/M

124 Steve Naeger Algona 115 45 M 15 40-49 0:43:13.7 0:44:05.2 0:00:51.5 13:56/M

125 Carly Naeger Algona 114 22 F 9 20-29 0:43:15.1 0:44:05.6 0:00:50.5 13:57/M

126 Teresa Houser edgewood 69 45 F 21 40-49 0:43:25.4 0:43:43.9 0:00:18.4 14:00/M

127 Greg Flynn Federal Way 44 66 M 5 60-99 0:44:07.4 0:44:35.3 0:00:27.8 14:14/M

128 Denise Charbonneau Gladstone 23 54 F 6 50-59 0:44:52.4 0:45:21.3 0:00:28.8 14:28/M

129 Sandra Sandoval Kent 199 20 F 10 20-29 0:45:06.4 0:45:30.6 0:00:24.2 14:33/M

130 Ryan Marino Federal Way 195 8 M 1 1-10 0:45:06.7 0:45:19.4 0:00:12.7 14:33/M

131 Sherri Stanton Federal Way 147 41 F 22 40-49 0:46:57.9 0:47:37.2 0:00:39.2 15:09/M

132 Megan Moses Steilacoom 110 32 F 15 30-39 0:47:18.3 0:48:13.8 0:00:55.4 15:15/M

133 Alice Flores Federal Way 42 49 F 23 40-49 0:48:19.8 0:48:36.1 0:00:16.2 15:35/M

134 Leslie Mulholland Federal Way 112 42 F 24 40-49 0:48:21.4 0:48:40.1 0:00:18.6 15:36/M

135 Landon Karnes Federal Way 75 18 M 6 16-19 0:48:23.1 0:48:40.1 0:00:16.9 15:36/M

136 Jacoby Novotny Tacoma 5353 9 M 2 1-10 0:48:29.4 0:48:45.7 0:00:16.2 15:38/M

137 Amy Novotny Tacoma 5352 34 F 16 30-39 0:48:30.5 0:48:46.1 0:00:15.6 15:39/M

138 Kelly Linman Graham 91 27 F 11 20-29 0:48:35.5 0:48:35.5 15:40/M

139 Jan Nelsen Puyallup 116 76 F 3 60-99 0:48:39.8 0:49:10.3 0:00:30.5 15:42/M

140 Mason Dorrance Enumclaw 5354 11 M 16 11-15 0:48:54.3 0:49:16.8 0:00:22.5 15:46/M

141 Judy Shanley Morrisville 5372 69 F 4 60-99 0:49:35.7 0:50:01.1 0:00:25.4 16:00/M

142 Kristin Smith Bellevue 140 47 F 25 40-49 0:49:46.8 0:50:34.5 0:00:47.7 16:03/M
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143 Todd Fletcher Puyallup 173 50 M 7 50-59 0:49:55.5 0:50:21.8 0:00:26.3 16:06/M

144 Brian Shanley Johnson 5373 44 M 16 40-49 0:49:56.4 0:50:20.7 0:00:24.2 16:06/M

145 Betsy Fletcher Puyallup 174 50 F 7 50-59 0:50:08.8 0:50:35.1 0:00:26.2 16:10/M

146 robb hatley Gladstone 64 55 M 8 50-59 0:50:11.8 0:50:44.3 0:00:32.5 16:11/M

147 Ernie Zeiger Puyallup 5370 60 M 6 60-99 0:50:20.4 0:50:51.4 0:00:30.9 16:14/M

148 Lisa Eurom Puyallup 38 47 F 26 40-49 0:50:24.7 0:51:03.2 0:00:38.5 16:15/M

149 Susan Suther Tacoma 153 45 F 27 40-49 0:50:28.2 0:51:05.1 0:00:36.9 16:17/M

150 Barbara Capps 187 64 F 5 60-99 0:50:29.1 0:50:29.1 16:17/M

151 John Greves vancouver 50 65 M 7 60-99 0:50:29.6 0:51:25.1 0:00:55.4 16:17/M

152 Linda Jelvik Puyallup 73 50 F 8 50-59 0:51:05.2 0:51:05.2 16:29/M

153 Pamela Reed Tacoma 134 60 F 6 60-99 0:51:35.4 0:52:13.4 0:00:37.9 16:38/M

154 Scott Stiefel Kent 152 40 M 17 40-49 0:51:37.6 0:52:15.8 0:00:38.1 16:39/M

155 Kevin Comer Puyallup 26 32 M 12 30-39 0:51:39.5 0:52:08.5 0:00:28.9 16:40/M

156 Robert Lucas Puyallup 92 69 M 8 60-99 0:51:43.0 0:51:43.0 16:41/M

157 Bette Hays Puyallup 66 67 F 7 60-99 0:51:45.4 0:52:22.3 0:00:36.9 16:42/M

158 Larry Hays Puyallup 65 67 M 9 60-99 0:51:47.0 0:52:24.1 0:00:37.1 16:42/M

159 Rosemarie Anderson Edgewood 182 75 F 8 60-99 0:52:51.3 0:53:22.1 0:00:30.7 17:03/M

160 Joe Anderson Edgewood 183 75 M 10 60-99 0:52:52.1 0:53:23.3 0:00:31.1 17:03/M

161 Bonnie Hammil Milton 57 68 F 9 60-99 0:53:45.5 0:54:35.8 0:00:50.3 17:20/M

162 Mary Marler Renton 98 0 F 1 0- 0 0:53:45.9 0:54:35.4 0:00:49.4 17:20/M

163 Lee Boulet Puyallup 17 75 M 11 60-99 0:53:52.9 0:54:28.8 0:00:35.9 17:23/M

164 Carrie Boulet Puyallup 18 70 F 10 60-99 0:53:54.0 0:54:29.8 0:00:35.8 17:23/M

165 Susan Gifford Puyallup 46 52 F 9 50-59 0:53:54.4 0:54:30.7 0:00:36.3 17:23/M

166 Dave Gifford Puyallup 47 53 M 9 50-59 0:53:55.9 0:54:31.6 0:00:35.7 17:24/M

167 Donna Ladines Burien 5359 72 F 11 60-99 0:54:00.6 0:54:51.8 0:00:51.2 17:25/M

168 Jean Swanson Edgewood 155 69 F 12 60-99 0:54:03.0 0:54:52.2 0:00:49.2 17:26/M

169 Amy Rademacher Federal Way 130 17 F 3 16-19 0:55:21.4 0:55:47.7 0:00:26.2 17:51/M

170 Tanya Field Federal Way 41 35 F 17 30-39 0:55:22.7 0:55:47.5 0:00:24.7 17:52/M

171 Carla Hatley San Francisco 63 59 F 10 50-59 0:55:47.3 0:56:22.1 0:00:34.7 18:00/M

172 William Hall San Francisco 55 57 M 10 50-59 0:55:49.9 0:56:23.5 0:00:33.6 18:00/M

173 Emily Steinke Puyallup 149 38 F 18 30-39 0:56:07.8 0:56:53.1 0:00:45.2 18:06/M

174 Wayne Spencer Puyallup 146 45 M 18 40-49 0:56:12.1 0:57:00.3 0:00:48.2 18:08/M

175 Sue Lucas Puyallup 93 70 F 13 60-99 0:56:15.4 0:56:53.6 0:00:38.1 18:09/M

176 Jan Sittnick Puyallup 185 72 F 14 60-99 0:56:20.0 0:57:02.3 0:00:42.3 18:10/M

177 Eileen Meyer Puyallup 106 67 F 15 60-99 0:56:21.5 0:57:01.3 0:00:39.7 18:11/M

178 Tammy Sittnick Puyallup 186 35 F 19 30-39 0:56:22.2 0:57:03.5 0:00:41.3 18:11/M

179 Libbie Bristow Puyallup 20 65 F 16 60-99 0:56:26.0 0:57:03.8 0:00:37.7 18:12/M

180 Bobby Whitaker Gig Harbor 189 89 M 12 60-99 0:58:56.6 0:59:30.4 0:00:33.8 19:01/M

181 Pat Hastings Federal Way 61 65 F 17 60-99 0:59:09.2 0:59:45.1 0:00:35.9 19:05/M

182 Tim Hastings Federal Way 62 53 M 11 50-59 0:59:10.6 0:59:46.1 0:00:35.4 19:05/M

183 Gordon Becktold Mission Viejo 12 81 M 13 60-99 1:00:12.5 1:01:02.8 0:00:50.2 19:25/M

184 Becky LePowse Tacoma 5369 35 F 20 30-39 1:00:19.3 1:01:06.6 0:00:47.3 19:27/M

185 Max Meagher Milton 5367 9 M 3 1-10 1:00:32.8 1:01:14.3 0:00:41.4 19:32/M

186 Meghan Meagher Milton 5366 41 F 28 40-49 1:00:41.6 1:01:22.4 0:00:40.7 19:35/M

187 Sonya Dyhrman Falmouth 35 40 F 29 40-49 1:01:01.7 1:01:01.7 19:41/M

188 John Meagher Milton 5365 41 M 19 40-49 1:01:12.4 1:01:52.6 0:00:40.2 19:45/M

189 Mata McDuffie Des Moines 5386 41 F 30 40-49 1:01:14.4 1:01:45.6 0:00:31.1 19:45/M

190 Sarah Hartman Federal Way 59 12 F 9 11-15 1:01:20.7 1:01:48.1 0:00:27.3 19:47/M

191 Lori Hartman Federal Way 58 54 F 11 50-59 1:01:29.9 1:02:00.1 0:00:30.1 19:50/M

192 Gwen Fletcher Puyallup 178 75 F 18 60-99 1:01:39.0 1:02:06.3 0:00:27.2 19:53/M

193 Bonnie Komar Des Moines 84 69 F 19 60-99 1:01:40.1 1:02:07.3 0:00:27.2 19:54/M

194 Kathy Kearney Seattle 78 51 F 12 50-59 1:01:43.6 1:02:07.5 0:00:23.9 19:55/M

195 Kylie Greves Seattle 53 3 F 5 1-10 1:01:50.2 1:02:41.1 0:00:50.9 19:57/M

196 Natalie Aguilar-Fox Puyallup 1 6 F 6 1-10 1:02:01.0 1:02:49.3 0:00:48.2 20:00/M

197 Jerry Fox Puyallup 45 67 M 14 60-99 1:02:02.3 1:02:49.3 0:00:46.9 20:01/M

198 Lyn Becktold Mission Viejo 11 71 F 20 60-99 1:02:12.6 1:03:05.6 0:00:52.9 20:04/M

199 Mari Greves vancouver 49 65 F 21 60-99 1:02:14.8 1:03:07.4 0:00:52.5 20:05/M

200 Margaret Grieve-Fent Puyallup 172 55 F 13 50-59 1:02:25.1 1:03:07.8 0:00:42.6 20:08/M

201 Ellie Grow Seattle 5385 0 F 2 0- 0 1:02:29.5 1:03:15.8 0:00:46.2 20:09/M

202 Don Grieve Puyallup 184 83 M 15 60-99 1:02:29.6 1:03:11.4 0:00:41.8 20:09/M

203 Joel Grow Seattle 5384 37 M 13 30-39 1:02:29.9 1:03:16.1 0:00:46.1 20:09/M

204 Cameron Bain Auburn 7 4 M 4 1-10 1:02:50.3 1:03:33.6 0:00:43.2 20:16/M

205 Tracey Bain Auburn 6 38 F 21 30-39 1:02:56.6 1:03:39.8 0:00:43.2 20:18/M

206 Pete Bristow Puyallup 19 66 M 16 60-99 1:03:07.3 1:03:07.3 20:22/M
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Miles for Meso 5k Run/Walk 2012

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Mary Marler Renton 98 0 162 0:53:45.9 0:54:35.4 0:00:49.4 17:20/M

2 Ellie Grow Seattle 5385 0 201 1:02:29.5 1:03:15.8 0:00:46.2 20:09/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Lilly Marino Federal Way 194 9 38 0:26:13.5 0:26:25.8 0:00:12.2 8:27/M

2 Hanna Houser edgewood 71 9 99 0:36:00.8 0:36:10.2 0:00:09.4 11:37/M

3 Grace Houser edgewood 72 7 114 0:40:34.7 0:40:55.2 0:00:20.5 13:05/M

4 Xinli Arnhold Federal Way 4 4 120 0:42:11.4 0:43:05.3 0:00:53.8 13:36/M

5 Kylie Greves Seattle 53 3 195 1:01:50.2 1:02:41.1 0:00:50.9 19:57/M

6 Natalie Aguilar-Fox Puyallup 1 6 196 1:02:01.0 1:02:49.3 0:00:48.2 20:00/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Ashley Mason 99 15 13 0:21:06.3 0:21:14.3 0:00:07.9 6:48/M

2 Belle Lau Bellevue 169 13 35 0:25:02.5 0:25:10.4 0:00:07.9 8:05/M

3 Anna LaPella Federal Way 87 12 41 0:26:47.2 0:26:54.1 0:00:06.8 8:38/M

4 Sidney Stanton Nguyen Federal Way 148 12 48 0:27:13.7 0:27:52.7 0:00:38.9 8:47/M

5 Vivien McNett Puyallup 104 14 78 0:32:33.8 0:32:54.6 0:00:20.7 10:30/M

6 Hailey Maher edgewood 97 15 92 0:34:24.7 0:34:45.8 0:00:21.1 11:06/M

7 Molly Fletcher Puyallup 177 15 102 0:36:22.0 0:36:44.3 0:00:22.2 11:44/M

8 Slater Smith Bellevue 142 15 103 0:36:26.9 0:37:13.1 0:00:46.1 11:45/M

9 Sarah Hartman Federal Way 59 12 190 1:01:20.7 1:01:48.1 0:00:27.3 19:47/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Rosa Castaneda Federal Way 22 16 61 0:29:21.3 0:29:30.1 0:00:08.8 9:28/M

2 Brynn Fletcher Puyallup 176 19 108 0:39:17.1 0:39:39.8 0:00:22.7 12:40/M

3 Amy Rademacher Federal Way 130 17 169 0:55:21.4 0:55:47.7 0:00:26.2 17:51/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Tayler Nichols Concord 117 22 60 0:29:09.1 0:29:22.8 0:00:13.7 9:24/M

2 Belinda Paterno Puyallup 124 25 67 0:29:57.9 0:30:10.5 0:00:12.6 9:40/M

3 Lizett Molina Federal Way 108 26 82 0:33:30.6 0:33:49.1 0:00:18.4 10:48/M

4 Amanda Hastings Federal Way 5382 26 85 0:33:54.2 0:34:12.5 0:00:18.2 10:56/M

5 Alicia Hastings federal way 60 29 86 0:33:55.0 0:34:12.3 0:00:17.2 10:56/M

6 Sierra Crawford Federal Way 32 21 87 0:33:59.0 0:34:09.5 0:00:10.4 10:58/M

7 Shelby Hutton Milton 5363 20 110 0:39:43.3 0:40:06.3 0:00:22.9 12:49/M

8 Brooke Drumm Pacific 33 26 118 0:41:52.4 0:42:14.9 0:00:22.5 13:30/M

9 Carly Naeger Algona 114 22 125 0:43:15.1 0:44:05.6 0:00:50.5 13:57/M

10 Sandra Sandoval Kent 199 20 129 0:45:06.4 0:45:30.6 0:00:24.2 14:33/M

11 Kelly Linman Graham 91 27 138 0:48:35.5 0:48:35.5 15:40/M

Female 20 to 29

Female 30 to 39

Female Age Unknown

Female 1 to 10

Female 11 to 15

Female 16 to 19

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

5K Age Group Finish List
Wednesday, July 04, 2012
*Overall place within gender.
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Nicole Dyhrman Williston 37 32 16 0:21:37.7 0:21:47.1 0:00:09.4 6:58/M

2 Stephanie Hegewald Olympia 68 32 28 0:23:42.6 0:23:51.2 0:00:08.6 7:39/M

3 Megan Klinginsmith Indianapolis 82 35 39 0:26:31.1 0:26:42.8 0:00:11.7 8:33/M

4 Molly Grow Seattle 5383 37 40 0:26:42.8 0:26:42.8 8:37/M

5 Denise Nickell Orting 118 39 51 0:27:37.0 0:27:54.3 0:00:17.2 8:55/M

6 Karin Weberg Milton 5364 39 64 0:29:31.5 0:29:49.4 0:00:17.8 9:31/M

7 Tammie Mitchell Orting 107 37 66 0:29:57.4 0:30:31.9 0:00:34.4 9:40/M

8 April Marino Federal Way 192 37 95 0:34:45.0 0:35:01.3 0:00:16.3 11:13/M

9 Carli Rasmussen Spanaway 132 35 100 0:36:18.1 0:36:38.4 0:00:20.3 11:43/M

10 Lindy Walker Spanaway 162 33 101 0:36:20.3 0:36:38.6 0:00:18.2 11:43/M

11 Amanda Comer Puyallup 25 31 104 0:36:50.2 0:36:50.2 11:53/M

12 Sheryl Russell Federal Way 135 38 107 0:38:09.7 0:38:25.3 0:00:15.6 12:18/M

13 Sarah Peck Federal Way 126 32 109 0:39:19.4 0:39:44.8 0:00:25.4 12:41/M

14 Melinda Waters Kent 163 33 123 0:43:08.8 0:43:35.6 0:00:26.7 13:55/M

15 Megan Moses Steilacoom 110 32 132 0:47:18.3 0:48:13.8 0:00:55.4 15:15/M

16 Amy Novotny Tacoma 5352 34 137 0:48:30.5 0:48:46.1 0:00:15.6 15:39/M

17 Tanya Field Federal Way 41 35 170 0:55:22.7 0:55:47.5 0:00:24.7 17:52/M

18 Emily Steinke Puyallup 149 38 173 0:56:07.8 0:56:53.1 0:00:45.2 18:06/M

19 Tammy Sittnick Puyallup 186 35 178 0:56:22.2 0:57:03.5 0:00:41.3 18:11/M

20 Becky LePowse Tacoma 5369 35 184 1:00:19.3 1:01:06.6 0:00:47.3 19:27/M

21 Tracey Bain Auburn 6 38 205 1:02:56.6 1:03:39.8 0:00:43.2 20:18/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Joan Eilertson Enumclaw 200 47 15 0:21:28.9 0:21:36.3 0:00:07.3 6:55/M

2 Melissa Segers Puyallup 5355 44 23 0:22:38.3 0:22:48.2 0:00:09.8 7:18/M

3 Penny Hewlett Federal Way 188 46 26 0:23:29.1 0:23:39.4 0:00:10.3 7:35/M

4 Jennifer Hamblen Bonney Lake 56 41 42 0:26:52.2 0:27:10.4 0:00:18.2 8:40/M

5 Shila MacDonald Tacoma 94 42 44 0:27:01.8 0:27:28.3 0:00:26.5 8:43/M

6 Devin Olson Milton 5381 43 52 0:27:52.2 0:28:07.3 0:00:15.1 8:59/M

7 Cindy Niemi Tacoma 190 47 56 0:28:24.5 0:28:42.7 0:00:18.2 9:10/M

8 Michele Mayberry Federal Way 101 48 58 0:28:36.5 0:28:49.2 0:00:12.7 9:14/M

9 Karen Tolle Federal way 158 47 69 0:31:15.8 0:31:32.2 0:00:16.3 10:05/M

10 Debbie Ohland Maple Valley 122 41 75 0:32:03.2 0:32:21.8 0:00:18.6 10:20/M

11 karin Mcnett Puyallup 103 45 79 0:32:36.3 0:32:54.9 0:00:18.6 10:31/M

12 Kimberli VanderLinda Puyallup 161 42 84 0:33:43.4 0:34:03.2 0:00:19.7 10:53/M

13 Stacy Traxler Bothell 159 40 93 0:34:35.8 0:34:55.1 0:00:19.2 11:09/M

14 Angela Perkins Kent 127 40 94 0:34:37.7 0:34:54.8 0:00:17.1 11:10/M

15 Colleen Boerner Enumclaw 13 44 98 0:36:00.6 0:36:28.8 0:00:28.2 11:37/M

16 Sally Zeiger-Hanson Puyallup 5358 45 106 0:37:26.4 0:37:55.3 0:00:28.9 12:05/M

17 Danielle Hutton Milton 5362 47 111 0:39:45.4 0:40:07.5 0:00:22.1 12:49/M

18 Eduvina Flores Federal way 198 41 113 0:40:29.0 0:40:51.6 0:00:22.5 13:04/M

19 Terri Vallala Milton 160 49 119 0:41:58.5 0:42:18.8 0:00:20.2 13:32/M

20 Charlyn Arnhold Federal Way 5 41 121 0:42:13.5 0:43:06.5 0:00:52.9 13:37/M

21 Teresa Houser edgewood 69 45 126 0:43:25.4 0:43:43.9 0:00:18.4 14:00/M

22 Sherri Stanton Federal Way 147 41 131 0:46:57.9 0:47:37.2 0:00:39.2 15:09/M

23 Alice Flores Federal Way 42 49 133 0:48:19.8 0:48:36.1 0:00:16.2 15:35/M

24 Leslie Mulholland Federal Way 112 42 134 0:48:21.4 0:48:40.1 0:00:18.6 15:36/M

25 Kristin Smith Bellevue 140 47 142 0:49:46.8 0:50:34.5 0:00:47.7 16:03/M

26 Lisa Eurom Puyallup 38 47 148 0:50:24.7 0:51:03.2 0:00:38.5 16:15/M

27 Susan Suther Tacoma 153 45 149 0:50:28.2 0:51:05.1 0:00:36.9 16:17/M

28 Meghan Meagher Milton 5366 41 186 1:00:41.6 1:01:22.4 0:00:40.7 19:35/M

29 Sonya Dyhrman Falmouth 35 40 187 1:01:01.7 1:01:01.7 19:41/M

30 Mata McDuffie Des Moines 5386 41 189 1:01:14.4 1:01:45.6 0:00:31.1 19:45/M

Female 30 to 39

Female 40 to 49
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Mary Jane Zeiger Puyallup 5371 58 55 0:28:04.3 0:28:22.8 0:00:18.4 9:03/M

2 Roisin Mulholland Tacoma 111 52 59 0:28:38.4 0:28:53.3 0:00:14.8 9:14/M

3 wendy plourd Maple Valley 129 51 72 0:31:31.0 0:31:52.7 0:00:21.7 10:10/M

4 Gloria Brigham Federal Way 5378 53 76 0:32:16.7 0:32:35.1 0:00:18.3 10:25/M

5 Denise Merdich Federal Way 105 50 89 0:34:14.3 0:34:40.1 0:00:25.7 11:03/M

6 Denise Charbonneau Gladstone 23 54 128 0:44:52.4 0:45:21.3 0:00:28.8 14:28/M

7 Betsy Fletcher Puyallup 174 50 145 0:50:08.8 0:50:35.1 0:00:26.2 16:10/M

8 Linda Jelvik Puyallup 73 50 152 0:51:05.2 0:51:05.2 16:29/M

9 Susan Gifford Puyallup 46 52 165 0:53:54.4 0:54:30.7 0:00:36.3 17:23/M

10 Carla Hatley San Francisco 63 59 171 0:55:47.3 0:56:22.1 0:00:34.7 18:00/M

11 Lori Hartman Federal Way 58 54 191 1:01:29.9 1:02:00.1 0:00:30.1 19:50/M

12 Kathy Kearney Seattle 78 51 194 1:01:43.6 1:02:07.5 0:00:23.9 19:55/M

13 Margaret Grieve-Fent Puyallup 172 55 200 1:02:25.1 1:03:07.8 0:00:42.6 20:08/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Laura Nilsen Tacoma 120 66 80 0:32:43.5 0:33:00.2 0:00:16.6 10:33/M

2 Patricia Johnson Tacoma 74 80 83 0:33:41.2 0:33:57.8 0:00:16.6 10:52/M

3 Jan Nelsen Puyallup 116 76 139 0:48:39.8 0:49:10.3 0:00:30.5 15:42/M

4 Judy Shanley Morrisville 5372 69 141 0:49:35.7 0:50:01.1 0:00:25.4 16:00/M

5 Barbara Capps 187 64 150 0:50:29.1 0:50:29.1 16:17/M

6 Pamela Reed Tacoma 134 60 153 0:51:35.4 0:52:13.4 0:00:37.9 16:38/M

7 Bette Hays Puyallup 66 67 157 0:51:45.4 0:52:22.3 0:00:36.9 16:42/M

8 Rosemarie Anderson Edgewood 182 75 159 0:52:51.3 0:53:22.1 0:00:30.7 17:03/M

9 Bonnie Hammil Milton 57 68 161 0:53:45.5 0:54:35.8 0:00:50.3 17:20/M

10 Carrie Boulet Puyallup 18 70 164 0:53:54.0 0:54:29.8 0:00:35.8 17:23/M

11 Donna Ladines Burien 5359 72 167 0:54:00.6 0:54:51.8 0:00:51.2 17:25/M

12 Jean Swanson Edgewood 155 69 168 0:54:03.0 0:54:52.2 0:00:49.2 17:26/M

13 Sue Lucas Puyallup 93 70 175 0:56:15.4 0:56:53.6 0:00:38.1 18:09/M

14 Jan Sittnick Puyallup 185 72 176 0:56:20.0 0:57:02.3 0:00:42.3 18:10/M

15 Eileen Meyer Puyallup 106 67 177 0:56:21.5 0:57:01.3 0:00:39.7 18:11/M

16 Libbie Bristow Puyallup 20 65 179 0:56:26.0 0:57:03.8 0:00:37.7 18:12/M

17 Pat Hastings Federal Way 61 65 181 0:59:09.2 0:59:45.1 0:00:35.9 19:05/M

18 Gwen Fletcher Puyallup 178 75 192 1:01:39.0 1:02:06.3 0:00:27.2 19:53/M

19 Bonnie Komar Des Moines 84 69 193 1:01:40.1 1:02:07.3 0:00:27.2 19:54/M

20 Lyn Becktold Mission Viejo 11 71 198 1:02:12.6 1:03:05.6 0:00:52.9 20:04/M

21 Mari Greves vancouver 49 65 199 1:02:14.8 1:03:07.4 0:00:52.5 20:05/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Dean Brown Federal Way 5376 0 73 0:31:45.1 0:31:56.6 0:00:11.5 10:15/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Ryan Marino Federal Way 195 8 130 0:45:06.7 0:45:19.4 0:00:12.7 14:33/M

2 Jacoby Novotny Tacoma 5353 9 136 0:48:29.4 0:48:45.7 0:00:16.2 15:38/M

3 Max Meagher Milton 5367 9 185 1:00:32.8 1:01:14.3 0:00:41.4 19:32/M

4 Cameron Bain Auburn 7 4 204 1:02:50.3 1:03:33.6 0:00:43.2 20:16/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Alexander Murray Auburn 113 14 8 0:20:23.5 0:20:29.9 0:00:06.3 6:35/M

2 Austin Brown Federal Way 5375 14 14 0:21:11.0 0:21:18.2 0:00:07.2 6:50/M

3 Lincoln Marino Federal Way 193 12 17 0:21:39.5 0:21:47.1 0:00:07.5 6:59/M

4 Baker White Coats 167 12 19 0:21:50.3 0:21:50.3 7:03/M

Male 1 to 10

Male 11 to 15

Female 50 to 59

Female 60 and over

Male Age Unknown
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5 Bobby Lau Bellevue 171 11 34 0:24:47.2 0:24:54.8 0:00:07.5 8:00/M

6 Matthew Russell Federal Way 136 13 45 0:27:04.4 0:27:19.8 0:00:15.4 8:44/M

7 Alec Vanderlinda Puyallup 196 12 49 0:27:18.0 0:27:26.9 0:00:08.9 8:48/M

8 Ethan Boerner Enumclaw 15 15 65 0:29:39.0 0:30:00.5 0:00:21.5 9:34/M

9 Colton Karnes Federal Way 76 12 68 0:30:51.7 0:31:07.1 0:00:15.4 9:57/M

10 Everett Kerns Federal Way 79 12 74 0:32:01.9 0:32:16.8 0:00:14.9 10:20/M

11 Sam LaPella Federal Way 88 15 77 0:32:32.5 0:32:47.1 0:00:14.5 10:30/M

12 Parker Smith Bellevue 143 12 105 0:37:00.9 0:37:12.8 0:00:11.9 11:56/M

13 Nolan Boerner Enumclaw 16 12 112 0:40:26.2 0:40:47.6 0:00:21.3 13:03/M

14 Ben Sorochuk Federal Way 144 12 117 0:41:43.1 0:41:52.6 0:00:09.4 13:27/M

15 Tristen Stiefel Kent 197 13 122 0:42:21.8 0:42:46.6 0:00:24.8 13:40/M

16 Mason Dorrance Enumclaw 5354 11 140 0:48:54.3 0:49:16.8 0:00:22.5 15:46/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Mason Fletcher Puyallup 175 18 1 0:17:03.5 0:17:09.2 0:00:05.7 5:30/M

2 Chris Flores Federal Way 43 16 20 0:21:58.0 0:22:05.3 0:00:07.3 7:05/M

3 David Camr Auburn 5357 18 24 0:22:56.3 0:23:10.1 0:00:13.7 7:24/M

4 Ed Crawford Federal Way 5360 19 46 0:27:08.7 0:27:19.4 0:00:10.6 8:45/M

5 Chance Kerns Federal Way 80 16 47 0:27:13.2 0:27:20.1 0:00:06.8 8:47/M

6 Landon Karnes Federal Way 75 18 135 0:48:23.1 0:48:40.1 0:00:16.9 15:36/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Nick Paterno Puyallup 123 25 2 0:18:30.2 0:18:36.3 0:00:06.1 5:58/M

2 Jeff Brigham Federal Way 5379 20 3 0:18:46.6 0:18:55.4 0:00:08.8 6:03/M

3 Colin McKenzie Federal Way 102 22 5 0:19:31.5 0:19:40.3 0:00:08.8 6:18/M

4 Trevor Drumm Pacific 34 28 116 0:41:35.0 0:41:50.7 0:00:15.7 13:25/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Hans Dyhrman Williston 36 35 4 0:18:59.2 0:19:09.8 0:00:10.6 6:07/M

2 Max Hegewald Olympia 67 37 6 0:20:12.3 0:20:18.4 0:00:06.1 6:31/M

3 John Paul Klemish Federal Way 81 33 7 0:20:20.5 0:20:27.2 0:00:06.7 6:34/M

4 Kelly LePowse Federal Way 5374 30 9 0:20:27.5 0:20:37.4 0:00:09.8 6:36/M

5 Ryan LePowse Tacoma 5368 35 10 0:20:28.0 0:20:37.6 0:00:09.5 6:36/M

6 Jeremy Hackenberg Federal Way 54 37 22 0:22:18.3 0:22:25.3 0:00:06.9 7:12/M

7 Michael Barney Federal Way 8 34 30 0:24:06.3 0:24:13.1 0:00:06.7 7:46/M

8 Jon Klinginsmith Indianapolis 83 35 31 0:24:29.5 0:24:42.1 0:00:12.5 7:54/M

9 John Greves Seattle 51 32 32 0:24:30.5 0:24:42.2 0:00:11.6 7:54/M

10 Carlo Sparacio Federal Way 145 39 36 0:25:40.8 0:25:48.6 0:00:07.7 8:17/M

11 David Gregory Federal Way 48 36 97 0:35:34.1 0:36:02.8 0:00:28.6 11:28/M

12 Kevin Comer Puyallup 26 32 155 0:51:39.5 0:52:08.5 0:00:28.9 16:40/M

13 Joel Grow Seattle 5384 37 203 1:02:29.9 1:03:16.1 0:00:46.1 20:09/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Danny Lau Bellevue 170 45 11 0:20:33.5 0:20:40.9 0:00:07.3 6:38/M

2 Kevin Shanley Tacoma 5377 46 12 0:20:58.1 0:21:06.3 0:00:08.2 6:46/M

3 Jim Madison Palmdale 96 42 18 0:21:42.8 0:21:52.1 0:00:09.3 7:00/M

4 Dave McDonald Puyallup 5356 45 25 0:23:22.4 0:23:33.7 0:00:11.2 7:32/M

5 Rob Olson Milton 5380 45 27 0:23:36.0 0:23:50.6 0:00:14.5 7:37/M

6 Robert Redick Bonney Lake 133 40 43 0:26:54.9 0:27:11.2 0:00:16.3 8:41/M

7 Mark Nickell Orting 119 44 50 0:27:36.0 0:27:51.1 0:00:15.1 8:54/M

8 Jason Sarver tacoma 5351 42 54 0:28:03.7 0:28:03.7 9:03/M

9 Steven Payne Federal Way 125 46 57 0:28:36.2 0:28:47.6 0:00:11.3 9:14/M

10 Richard Boerner Enumclaw 14 44 70 0:31:22.0 0:31:44.6 0:00:22.5 10:07/M

11 Derek Marino Federal Way 191 44 71 0:31:22.3 0:31:22.3 10:07/M

Male 20 to 29

Male 30 to 39

Male 40 to 49

Male 16 to 19
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12 Mike Stewart Seattle 150 43 88 0:34:04.1 0:34:23.9 0:00:19.7 10:59/M

13 Eric Smith Bellevue 141 47 90 0:34:18.0 0:34:28.6 0:00:10.6 11:04/M

14 John Houser edgewood 70 46 115 0:40:36.0 0:40:57.5 0:00:21.5 13:06/M

15 Steve Naeger Algona 115 45 124 0:43:13.7 0:44:05.2 0:00:51.5 13:56/M

16 Brian Shanley Johnson 5373 44 144 0:49:56.4 0:50:20.7 0:00:24.2 16:06/M

17 Scott Stiefel Kent 152 40 154 0:51:37.6 0:52:15.8 0:00:38.1 16:39/M

18 Wayne Spencer Puyallup 146 45 174 0:56:12.1 0:57:00.3 0:00:48.2 18:08/M

19 John Meagher Milton 5365 41 188 1:01:12.4 1:01:52.6 0:00:40.2 19:45/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Ed Barney Federal Way 9 58 21 0:22:06.4 0:22:12.8 0:00:06.3 7:08/M

2 Terry Arnhold Federal Way 3 51 29 0:23:51.4 0:24:00.5 0:00:09.1 7:42/M

3 Kevin Moro Tacoma 109 51 33 0:24:44.8 0:24:53.4 0:00:08.6 7:59/M

4 Rob Rademacher Federal Way 131 52 37 0:25:53.1 0:26:06.1 0:00:12.9 8:21/M

5 Tim McManemy Tacoma 5361 56 63 0:29:31.1 0:29:49.4 0:00:18.2 9:31/M

6 John Choukalas Auburn 24 57 81 0:32:49.7 0:33:04.4 0:00:14.7 10:35/M

7 Todd Fletcher Puyallup 173 50 143 0:49:55.5 0:50:21.8 0:00:26.3 16:06/M

8 robb hatley Gladstone 64 55 146 0:50:11.8 0:50:44.3 0:00:32.5 16:11/M

9 Dave Gifford Puyallup 47 53 166 0:53:55.9 0:54:31.6 0:00:35.7 17:24/M

10 William Hall San Francisco 55 57 172 0:55:49.9 0:56:23.5 0:00:33.6 18:00/M

11 Tim Hastings Federal Way 62 53 182 0:59:10.6 0:59:46.1 0:00:35.4 19:05/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Richard Shanley Morrisville 138 69 53 0:28:00.3 0:28:14.1 0:00:13.7 9:02/M

2 Roque Eustaquio Federal Way 40 64 62 0:29:26.5 0:29:39.6 0:00:13.1 9:30/M

3 Ron Nilsen Tacoma 121 67 91 0:34:24.2 0:34:40.3 0:00:16.1 11:06/M

4 Art LaPella Federal Way 89 60 96 0:35:16.2 0:35:39.7 0:00:23.5 11:23/M

5 Greg Flynn Federal Way 44 66 127 0:44:07.4 0:44:35.3 0:00:27.8 14:14/M

6 Ernie Zeiger Puyallup 5370 60 147 0:50:20.4 0:50:51.4 0:00:30.9 16:14/M

7 John Greves vancouver 50 65 151 0:50:29.6 0:51:25.1 0:00:55.4 16:17/M

8 Robert Lucas Puyallup 92 69 156 0:51:43.0 0:51:43.0 16:41/M

9 Larry Hays Puyallup 65 67 158 0:51:47.0 0:52:24.1 0:00:37.1 16:42/M

10 Joe Anderson Edgewood 183 75 160 0:52:52.1 0:53:23.3 0:00:31.1 17:03/M

11 Lee Boulet Puyallup 17 75 163 0:53:52.9 0:54:28.8 0:00:35.9 17:23/M

12 Bobby Whitaker Gig Harbor 189 89 180 0:58:56.6 0:59:30.4 0:00:33.8 19:01/M

13 Gordon Becktold Mission Viejo 12 81 183 1:00:12.5 1:01:02.8 0:00:50.2 19:25/M

14 Jerry Fox Puyallup 45 67 197 1:02:02.3 1:02:49.3 0:00:46.9 20:01/M

15 Don Grieve Puyallup 184 83 202 1:02:29.6 1:03:11.4 0:00:41.8 20:09/M

16 Pete Bristow Puyallup 19 66 206 1:03:07.3 1:03:07.3 20:22/M

Male 50 to 59

Male 60 and over
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